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*Date moved because of Holiday, Election Day and/or other special circumstance.

HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION MEETING DATES 2022 

The City of New Haven Historic District Commission meets the second Wednesday of each month at 

7:00PM via ZOOM unless otherwise noted.  All applicants filing materials to the Historic District 

Commission must do so by the submission deadline. Applications will be reviewed on a rolling basis and 

applicants will receive written notice of the application status. 

Meeting dates and submission deadlines are listed below.  Please note, an application must be submitted by 

the respective submission deadline to be considered for the agenda.   

Meeting Date  Submission Deadline 

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 December 9, 2022 

Wednesday, February 9, 2022  January 13, 2022 

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 February 10, 2022 

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 March 10, 2022 

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 April 14, 2022 

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 May 12, 2022 

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 June 9, 2022 

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 July 14, 2022 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 August 11, 2022 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022  September 15, 2022 

Wednesday, November 9, 2022  October 13, 2022 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022  November 10, 2022 

Wednesday, January 2023 (Date Not Established Yet) December 15, 2022 

Zoom Information: 

• Link for joining the meeting:
https://newhavenct.zoom.us/j/98663026872?pwd=MkhiZzlDVm01TWx0TllTVkpkWHZXUT09

• Password: Planning2

Dial In number: +1 929 205 6099  

• Webinar ID: 936 7287 3526

• Passcode: 512093128

Meeting materials are available here: https://historic-district-commission-1-newhavenct.hub.arcgis.com 

For more information, please contact Staff: hdc@newhavenct.gov 


